

T.S. 97 OF 2023  
**Reg. 72 of 2023**

**JO Code:WB01068**

**Order No. 14**

**Date: 03.06.24**

Today is fixed for reply by the defendants no. 5 to 7.

Ld advocate on behalf of the plaintiffs and defendants no. 5 to 7 files their respective haziras.

No reply is filed today.

The plaintiffs are at liberty to take steps for struck down the defence of defendants no. 5 to 7 as per provision of Order 11 R 21.

To 07.08.2024 for framing of issues.

D/C

Sd/-  
ACJM-cum-CJSD, Kakdwip

Sd/-

ACJM-cum-CJSD, Kakdwip